
SCHEDULE OF SERVICES 
April –  May – June  2023 

 
 
Apr. 22 (9), Sat.  6:00 p.m. All-Night Vigil. St. Thomas Sunday 
Apr. 23 (10), Sun.  9:10 a.m. Hours and Divine Liturgy. Panikhida at church 
 1:30 p.m. Blessing of graves at The Gardens (of Gethsemane) Cemetery 
 
Apr. 29 (16), Sat.  6:00 p.m. All-Night Vigil. Sunday of the Myrrh-Bearing Women 
Apr. 30 (17), Sun.  9:10 a.m. Hours and Divine Liturgy 
 1:00 p.m. Panikhida and blessing of graves at Forest Hills Cemetery.  
 
May 5 (Apr. 22), Fri.  6:00 p.m. All-Night Vigil. St. George the Trophy-bearer 
May 6 (Apr. 23), Sat.  9:10 a.m. Hours and Divine Liturgy 
 6:00 p.m. All-Night Vigil. Sunday of the Paralytic 
May 7 (Apr. 24), Sun.  9:10 a.m. Hours and Divine Liturgy 
 
May 13 (Apr. 30), Sat.  6:00 p.m. All-Night Vigil. Sunday of the Samaritan woman 
May 14 (1), Sun.  9:10 a.m. Hours and Divine Liturgy 
 
May 20 (7), Sat.  6:00 p.m. All-Night Vigil. Sunday of the Blind Man 
May 21 (8), Sun.  9:10 a.m. Hours and Divine Liturgy 
 6:00 p.m. All-Night Vigil. St. Nicholas 
May 22 (9), Mon.  8:50 a.m. Hours and Divine Liturgy 
 
May 24 (11), Wed.  6:00 p.m. All-Night Vigil. Ascension 
May 25 (12), Thu.  8:50 a.m. Hours and Divine Liturgy 
 
May 27 (14), Sat.  6:00 p.m. All-Night Vigil. Holy Fathers of the 1st Ecumenical Council 
May 28 (15), Sun.  9:10 a.m. Hours and Divine Liturgy 
 
June 2 (May 20), Fri.  6:00 p.m. Vespers & Matins. Trinity Soul Saturday   
June 3 (May 21), Sat.  9:10 a.m. Hours and Divine Liturgy for the Departed. 
 6:00 p.m. All-Night Vigil. Pentecost - Holy Trinity Sunday 
June 4 (May 22), Sun.  9:10 a.m. Hours and Divine Liturgy Vespers with Kneeling Prayers. 
 
June 10 (May 28), Sat.  6:00 p.m. All-Night Vigil. All Saints 
June 11 (May 29), Sun.  9:10 a.m. Hours and Divine Liturgy 
 
June 17 (4), Sat.  6:00 p.m. All-Night Vigil. All Saints of Russia 
June 18 (5), Sun.  9:10 a.m. Hours and Divine Liturgy 
 
June 24 (11), Sat.  6:00 p.m. All-Night Vigil  
June 25 (12), Sun.  9:10 a.m. Hours and Divine Liturgy  
 
July 1 (June 18), Sat.  6:00 p.m. All-Night Vigil. St. John of Shanghai 
July 2 (June 19), Sun.  9:10 a.m. Hours and Divine Liturgy 
 


